
Belgian Historic Cup - Race 2
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

9 - 10 April 2016

Masters Historic Racing And Belcar

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1B

1 Guy Francois  1 -- 16 laps --Lotus Elan 31:04.886 1:53.027 2

26 Marc Vandendijk  2 -- 15 laps --Lotus Elan 31:45.050 2:02.627 15

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1C

8 Xavier Martens  1 -- 15 laps --Porsche 911 32:21.244 2:02.834 9

81 Johan Aerts  2 -- 14 laps --Audi Coupé 2.0 31:36.078 2:08.698 14

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1E

171 Robert-Jan T' Hoen  1 -- 15 laps --Austin Healey 3000 Mk I 31:13.273 2:00.807 12

172 Cor Visser 7.803 2 7.803Austin Healey 3000 Mk III 31:21.076 2:00.741 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2B

70 Jean-Paul Bertrand 5:22.214 1 -- 1 laps --Ford Escort 7:59.956

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2C

94 Gust Van Haelst  1 -- 17 laps --Mazda RX3 32:40.691 1:51.865 3

110 Marc Mathay  2 -- 16 laps --BMW 2002 Tii A lpina 32:44.986 1:59.088 3

200 Michel Kowaleski 10.176 3 10.176Ford Escort RS2000 32:55.162 1:59.683 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2D

188 Mathieu Damiens  1 -- 16 laps --Porsche 944 31:05.292 1:52.449 6

36 Francis Lacroix  2 -- 15 laps --Porsche 914 / 6 31:32.397 2:01.331 15

170 Christian Colfs 1:15.920 3 1:15.920Porsche 944 32:48.317 2:06.859 9

40 Wouter Mahieu  4 -- 14 laps --Triumph TR 3 A 31:43.455 2:10.480 13

Not Classif ied in Class : 2D                    Classif ication Limit (70% of 16 Laps) = 12 Laps

56 Freddy Van Sprundel  DNC -- 3 laps --Ford Escort RS2000 Mk I 6:18.597 1:54.108 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2E

44 Emiel De Weerdt  1 -- 16 laps --Ford GT 40 KVA 32:39.727 1:56.425 9

12 Jos Wymeersch  2 -- 15 laps --TVR 3000M 31:23.248 1:59.502 8

6 Guy De Baer 12.514 3 12.514Ford GT 40 31:35.762 2:00.798 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 3D

18 Patrick Michiels  1 -- 17 laps --Porsche 964 30:55.056 1:46.612 3

32 Pierre-Yves Paque 18.377 2 18.377Porsche 964 31:13.433 1:48.269 11

2 Luc Moortgat 40.378 3 58.755Porsche 964 Cup 31:53.811 1:46.369 4

117 Eric Nulens 21.030 4 1:19.785Porsche 964 32:14.841 1:50.862 9

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:46.369  in lap  4  by nbr. 2 : Luc Moortgat (Porsche)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Urbain Vanduffel H. Roelse - TimeServ ice.nl 
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Belgian Historic Cup - Race 2
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

9 - 10 April 2016

Masters Historic Racing And Belcar

Not Classif ied in Class : 3D                    Classif ication Limit (70% of 17 Laps) = 12 Laps

210 Diederick Ceyssens  DNC -- 4 laps --PORSCHE 964 9:43.133 1:47.501 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4A

92 Michael Serwy  1 -- 15 laps --C itroen AX Sport 31:26.714 2:02.070 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4B

194 Mario Potters  1 -- 15 laps --Peugeot 205 GTI 31:41.754 2:03.694 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4C

24 Bas Van Elderen  1 -- 17 laps --BMW E30 325i 31:14.374 1:48.652 2

112 Tony Kevers 1:17.588 2 1:17.588VW Golf 32:31.962 1:52.994 3

100 Tom Laureyns 15.161 3 1:32.749VW Golf GTI II 32:47.123 1:52.300 6

118 Ronald Thienpont  4 -- 16 laps --Mercedes 190 2,3 16V 31:40.577 1:56.527 3

120 Raf Bruneel  5 -- 15 laps --BMW 325i 31:39.244 2:03.570 5

Not Classif ied in Class : 4C                    Classif ication Limit (70% of 17 Laps) = 12 Laps

138 Sofie Broeckaert  DNC -- 9 laps --Peugeot 205 18:46.141 2:01.323 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4D

136 John Timmermans  1 -- 6 laps --Lancia Delta Integrale 11:33.435 1:52.167 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5Y

205 Erik Bruynoghe  1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 205 GTI 18:17.864 1:47.523 3

3 Peter Dod  2 -- 8 laps --TVR 390 SI 16:02.476 1:57.615 7

The classif ication distance (70% of 16 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 1B
The classif ication distance (70% of 15 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 1C
The classif ication distance (70% of 15 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 1E
The classif ication distance (70% of 1 laps = 1 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 2B
The classif ication distance (70% of 17 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 2C
The classif ication distance (70% of 16 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 2E
The classif ication distance (70% of 15 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 4A
The classif ication distance (70% of 15 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 4B
The classif ication distance (70% of 6 laps = 5 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 4D
The classif ication distance (70% of 10 laps = 8 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : 5Y

Car no. 3: No w orking transponder
Car no. 138: Change transponder location
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